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Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

10028

48-A-1561

002

ROUTINE INSPECTION

15-AUG-2017

Antigone  Means

207 South Oak

Iola, KS 66749

ANTIGONE MEANS

2016082568751575 Insp_id

KTHORNTON

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit briefing were conducted with the owner and Karl Thornton, ACI.

2016082568751575 Insp_id

KTHORNTON

THORNTON KARL, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   4055
16-AUG-2017

16-AUG-2017
OWNER
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

10028

15-AUG-17

10028 48-A-1561 002 15-AUG-17ANTIGONE MEANS

Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG (MOST COMMON PET HEDGEHOG)000055

000055 Total
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